CLIFF #
124058
124118
124495
124009
124058

124310

Date
18-Feb
10-Feb
08-Feb
04-Feb
18-Feb

10-Feb

IN/MN's to DM

Subject
BCAIU Presidents Meeting
FNESC and IHALA Bilateral Meeting
Mass Timber
Meeting with D'Avignon
Meeting with BCAIU
TSilhgotin National Government residential carpentry
project
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CLIFF #
124112
124181
124245
122329
120522
124079
124254
124431
124236
124026

Date

24-Feb
28-Feb
09-Feb
09-Feb
08-Feb
02-Feb
28-Feb
28-Feb
17-Feb
07-Feb

IN/MN's to MO

Subject
Meeting with BC Colleges
Meeting with Irish Consul General
Caucas meeting with AMS
Theological and PGWP update

Gaglardi School of Business
s.12

Meeting with Ambassador of Norway
BCIT TT Announcement
WorkBC App
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