## IN/MN's to DM

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
124058	18-Feb	BCAIU Presidents Meeting
124118	10-Feb	FNESC and IHALA Bilateral Meeting
124495	08-Feb	Mass Timber
124009	04-Feb	Meeting with D'Avignon
124058	18-Feb	Meeting with BCAIU
		Tŝilhqotin National Government residential carpentry
124310	10-Feb	project

## IN/MN's to MO

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
124112	24-Feb	Meeting with BC Colleges
124181	28-Feb	Meeting with Irish Consul General
124245	09-Feb	Caucas meeting with AMS
122329	09-Feb	Theological and PGWP update
120522	08-Feb	Gaglardi School of Business
124079	02-Feb	s.12
124254	28-Feb	
124431	28-Feb	Meeting with Ambassador of Norway
124236	17-Feb	BCIT TT Announcement
124026	07-Feb	WorkBC App